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CITY: COLUMBIA HEIGHTS
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$519,315
$6,088,390
$5,550,375
$24,842,976
$5,609,633
$4,936,356
$13,887,475
$31,887,985
$1,594,008
$1,890,256
$5,479,744
$3,995,847
$555,992
$665,102
$31,506,728

$139,010,182

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

TAXABLE SALES

$194,631
$78,122
$677,738
$5,675,090
$2,243,989
$4,453,481
$13,776,126
$19,318,226
$1,065,260
$1,605,765
$3,291,511
$1,113,959
$555,992
$54,222
$3,719,699

$57,823,811

SALES TAX

$12,657
$5,077
$44,053
$368,881
$145,856
$289,476
$912,631
$1,398,321
$69,229
$104,381
$213,964
$72,403
$39,108
$3,525
$246,723

$3,926,285

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$0
$205
$2,072
$172
$0
$1,634
$1,798
$3,721
$659
$216
$2,302
$1

$0
$285
$7,771

$20,836

TOTAL TAX

$12,657
$5,282
$46,125
$369,053
$145,856
$291,110
$914,429
$1,402,042
$69,888
$104,597
$216,266
$72,404
$39,108
$3,810
$254,494

$3,947,121

NUMBER



